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2026 VICTORIAN PROGRAM TRAINING DATES 
In person Training Sessions:  

- 5.30pm arrival for 6.00pm start. Concludes by 8.30pm (times differ for the Launch) 
- All in-person sessions except for the Launch Event will be at PwC Melbourne, 2 

Riverside Quay, Southbank VIC 3006.  
o Calendar invites will be sent to the cohort in January 2026.  
o The Launch event will be held at NGV International, 180 St Kilda Road, 

Melbourne. 
- The NGV and PwC are accessible venues with accessible parking onsite. 

Online Training Sessions: 5.50pm login for 6.00pm start. Concludes by 7.30pm 

 

SESSION DELIVERY VENUE VICTORIAN 
PROGRAM 

2026 Program Launch Event In Person 
NGV 

International 
Thursday 26 February 2026 

2026 Observer Induction Session In Person 
PwC 

Melbourne 
Wednesday 18 March 2026 

AICD | Duties and Responsibilities for NFP 
Directors 

Online  Wednesday 25 March 2026 

AICD | Finance for NFP Directors Online  Wednesday 8 April 2026 

AICD | Strategy for NFP Directors Online  Wednesday 22 April 2026 

AICD | Risk for NFP Directors Online  Wednesday 6 May 2026 

AICD Q & A Session  In Person 
PwC 

Melbourne 
Wednesday 20 May 2026 

Ethics in Governance Online  Wednesday 10 June 2026 

Theory of Change In Person 
PwC 

Melbourne 
Wednesday 9 September 2026 

Next Steps to Board Directorship and 
Networking 

In Person 
PwC 

Melbourne 
Wednesday 28 October 2026 

End of Year Networking event with Guest 
Speaker 

In Person 
PwC 

Melbourne 
Wednesday 2 December 2026 

 

 


